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VNA Home Health offering no-cost community wellness screenings in August 

MELBOURNE, Florida – (Friday, July 12, 2019) – VNA Home Health is offering the 
following no-cost community wellness screenings throughout Brevard County this August.  
 

Monday, August 1, 2019 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Greater Palm Bay Senior Center 
1275 Culver Dr. NE, Palm Bay 32907 BP/BS 

Wednesday, August 7, 
2019 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Cocoa Beach Public Library 

550 N. Brevard Ave, Cocoa 32931 BP/BS 

Wednesday, August 7, 
2019 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. VNA Hidden Treasures 

11646 Us Hwy 1, Sebastian 32958 BP/BS 

Thursday, August 8, 
2019 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Ascension Manor 

2960 Pineapple Ave, Melbourne 32935 BP/BS 

Monday, August 12, 2019 9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Satellite Beach Civic Center 
565 Cassia Blvd, Satellite Beach 32937 BP/BS 

Tuesday, August 13, 
2019 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Arrowood Mobile Park 

1000 Fell Rd., Melbourne 32904 BP/BS 

Tuesday, August 13, 
2019 10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Wickham Senior Center 

2785 Leisure Way, Melbourne 32935 BP/BS 

Wednesday, August 14, 
2019 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. VNA Hidden Treasures 

11646 Us Hwy 1, Sebastian 32958 BP/BS 

Tuesday, August 20, 
2019 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Melbourne Public Library 

540 E. Free Ave, Melbourne 32901 BP/BS 

Tuesday, August 20, 
2019 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. Cape Canaveral Library 

201 Polk Ave, Cape Canaveral 32920 BP 

Wednesday, August 21, 
2019 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. VNA Hidden Treasures 

11646 Us Hwy 1, Sebastian 32958 BP/BS 

Wednesday, August 28, 
2019 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. VNA Hidden Treasures 

11646 Us Hwy 1, Sebastian 32958 BP/BS 
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Monthly clinic schedules are available at www.vnatc.com.  
 

### 
VNA Home Health 

Friday, August 30, 2019 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Cocoa Beach Health and Fitness 
1355 N. Atlantic Ave, Cocoa Beach 32931 BP/BS 

http://www.vnatc.com/

